

2024 GOCA MEMBERSHIP

Due on or before March 31, 2024 – Mail with check to GOCA, PO Box 212, Olney, MD 20830

PART I - TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY ASSOCIATIONS FOR ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP:

Association Name:	Date of Completion:				
Association Website:					
Name of Management Co. & Contact Name, if no Management Co. then Treasurer's name:					
Address:					
City/State/Zip:					
Phone:					
Email address for correspondence:					
Number of Homes:					
Annual Dues Structure: (up to 100 homes: \$50; 101 to 300 homes: \$	75; over 300 homes: \$100)				
Annual Dues Remitted: \$					
Association President:					
Address:					
City/State/Zip:					
Phone:					
Email address:					



Two Representatives requested, and they must be named each year. Each Representative can vote so the Association receives 2 votes. The Association President can serve as one of the two Representatives if designated below.

GOCA Representative:	GOCA Representative:
Address:	Address:
City/State/Zip:	City/State/Zip:
Phone:	Phone:
Email address:	Email address:

Two Alternate Representatives requested, and they must be named each year. An Alternate Representative can vote only if a Representative is absent from the meeting. The Association President can serve as one of the two Alternate Representatives if designated below.

GOCA Alternate Rep:	GOCA Alternate Rep:
Address:	Address:
City/State/Zip:	City/State/Zip:
Phone:	Phone:
Email address:	Email address:

PART II – TO BE COMPLETED ONLY FOR INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP (ELIGIBILITY LIMITED TO PERSONS LIVING IN THE OLNEY MASTERPLAN AREA WHO LIVE OUTSIDE OF AN AREA WHERE AN HOA IS ELIGIBLE TO JOIN)

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	
Email address:	
Annual Dues structure: \$25 per person	
Annual Dues Remitted: \$	

www.goca.org | PO Box 212, Olney, MD 20830



PART III - ADDITIONAL CONTRIBUTIONS

To support OLNEY DAYS, an additional contribution is made of \$_____

(NOTE: Olney Days contributions will be forwarded to a fund maintained by the Olney Civic Fund for the purpose of covering expenses associated with the annual Olney Days event. We suggest a donation of \$1 per household)

To support the OLNEY POLICY SUB-STATION, an additional contribution is made of \$_____

(NOTE: Sub-station contributions will be forwarded to a fund maintained by the Olney Chamber of Commerce for the purpose of maintaining and improving the Sub-station. We suggest a donation of \$1 per household)

PART IV -COMMITTEE/EVENT SIGN-UP

Volunteers - Signup here for GOCA committees and/or events.				
	NAME	EMAIL	_	
* Olney Days Community Celebration			-	
* Public Policy and Community Affairs Committee			-	
* Transportation Committee				
Transportation committee				
* GOCA Awards Committee			-	

MEMBERSHIP DUES

- 1. Membership Dues
 - a. 0-100 Homes = \$50
 - b. 101 to 300 Homes = \$75
 - c. Over 300 Homes = \$100
- 2. Mail GOCA, P.O. Box 212, Olney MD 20830